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List of words (The teacher can add more words according to the number of students in the class). 
1. kylw 
2. cwkU 
3. Kwxw 
4. Cotw 
5. kwlw 
6. sohxw 
7. BYVw kMm 
8. cor 
9. gorI kuVI 
10. Bjxw 
11. ilKxw 
12. ikqwb 
13. lMbI 
14. bYTI 
15. cup bYTI 
16. hsxw 
17. Syr isMG 
18. au~cw 
19. bwbw 
20. surIlw gwauxw 
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Worksheet 
Compare and Contrast (myl Aqy Prk) 
hyT bxI swrxI (Kwny) ƒ pVH ky, Agly pMny au~qy bxy vYn ryKw-ic`qr (Venn diagram) ivc pMjwbI skUl Aqy hor 
skUlW ivclI sWJ Aqy Prk bwry ilKo[  
 
smwnqw/Prk pMjwbI/gurmq skUl dUsry skUl 
pVHwaux vwly AiDAwpk AiDAwpk 
ivSy iek/do Anyk 
iemwrq kmry kmry 
siBAwcwr pMjwbI/isK bhu-siBAwcwrk 
pVHx dI smgrI ikqwb, kwpI, ic`qr, borf, Awid ikqwb, kwpI, ic`qr, borf, Awid 
bYTx dw pRbMD kursI-myz/PrS ’qy bihxW kursI-myz 
bol-cwl dI BwSw pMjwbI/AMgryzI AMgryzI/PrWsIsI (bhuqy auqr AmrIkI skUlW ivc) 


